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Dorum Anders Mi
Samsonov Vitali
Sunde Sunniva
Molander Jesper
Shumenkov Denis
Averyanova Mari
Ciechanski Fran
Kozimor Piotr
Dembecki Lukasz
Bekaert lan

CQOWO~NOOUA~WNE

[y

Counting statistics

Hits
Worst

Molander Jesper
Sunde Sunniva
Ciechanski Fran
Shumenkov Denis
Dembecki Lukasz
Kozimor Piotr
Averyanova Mari
Samsonov Vitali
Dorum Anders Mi
Bekaert lan

QUOUoO~NOUAWNE

[y

SR 0 7,53
Country License
nde Norway N-727
i Russia RUS-907
Norway N-913
Sweden S6-40
Russia RUS-455
a Russia RUS-500
cisze Poland POL-594
Poland POL-427
Poland POL-547
Belgium B-06
Laps counted Signal/
manually Best
1247184
Some laps 97/39
cisze 1247227
1167148
100/74
65/29
a 108768
i 109/150
nde 117/119
75/43

104747
97/39
64/68
85/15

100/74
65729
85/14
86721
85/32
75743



